+86-21-57784458
           +86-21-57784341
SHANGHAI MINDONG MECHANISM ELECTRON CO ., LTD
SPECIAL MOTOR JAPAN
Definition
www.smj-cn.com  丨  sales@smj-cn.com
Feedback Cable

 15
M3 6
"E" Mtg. Holes
 1
6.
6
 "D"
Power Cable
500 Lg.
The LMU010 is the smallest of LMU series linear motor. It is a very
efficient drive system that was developed to fit in the smallest
possible space. This is most appropriate linear motor for the
mimiturization of equipment in various fields.
Magnet Plate Coil Plate
Model No. A B C Model No. D E F
LMU010-MP90 90 3 2 LMU010-CP71 71 4 3
LMU010-MP150 150 5 3 LMU010-CP131 131 8 4
LMU010-MP300 300 10 6 LMU010-CP191 191 12 7
LMU010-CP252 252 16 9
LIN
EA
R M
O

5
 4
6.
8
 32.2
 6
 4.4
 1
0.
4
 1
.3
5 6
Magnet Plate Coil Plate
Model No. A B C Model No. D E F
LMU020-MP150 150 3 4 LMU020-CP93 93 2 4
LMU020-MP300 300 6 10 LMU020-CP143 143 5 8
LMU020-MP600 600 12 22 LMU020-CP193 193 7 12
LMU020-CP268 268 9 20
Specification
Parameter Unit LMU020-CP93 LMU020-CP143 LMU020-CP193 LMU020-CP268
Performance Specifications
Continuous Force N 55 85 110 135

 1
15
.3
 9
2.
8
 2
0.
7
 1
.8
 9.8
 7.6
Magnet Plate Coil Plate
Model No. A B C Model No. D E F
LMU040-MP240 240 4 2 LMU040-CP144 144 4 6
LMU040-MP300 300 5 4 LMU040-CP204 204 6 6
LMU040-MP600 600 10 6 LMU040-CP264 264 8 10
LMU040-CP384 384 12 14
LMU040-CP504 504 16 18
Specification
Parameter Unit
LMU040-CP144 LMU040-CP204 LMU040-CP264 LMU040-CP384 LMU040-CP504
A B A B A B A B A B

.8
 2
0.
7
 1
.5
 9.8
 7.6
With in the LMU series, this model has the most force.
This model is suitable for applications where high amount of force,
high speed, and quick acceleration are required for operation, such
as large scale production equipement and precision positioning
equipment.
Magnet Plate Coil Plate
Model No. A B C Model No. D E F
LMU050-MP240 240 4 2 LMU050-CP384 384 12 14
LMU050-MP300 300 5 4 LMU050-CP504 504 16 18
LMU050-MP600 600 10 6
Specification
Parameter Unit LMU050-CP384 LMU050-CP504
A B B C
Performance Specifications

 48 M3 7
"C" Mtg. Holes
 1
5.
8  32
 “G"
M3 7
"E" Mtg.Hole
 "D"
Power Cable
500Lg
Sensor Cable
500Lg
Magnet Plate Coil Plate
Model No. A B C Model No. D E F G H
LMUS010-MP128 128 4 2 LMUS010-CP96 96 6 2 22 26
LMUS010-MP224 224 7 4 LMUS010-CP144 144 8 4 14 2
LMUS010-MP256 256 8 4
LMUS010-MP288 288 9 4
LIN
EA
R M
O